
2020 Pirate Robotics
Build & Programming Team Schedule

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION WEEK #

Saturday, January 04, 2020 Kick Off Event 9:00 - 3:00 HS Auditorium & Gym

Monday, January 06, 2020 Design 3:00 - 5:00 212

1
Tuesday, January 07, 2020 Design 3:00 - 6:30 212
Wednesday, January 08, 2020 Design 3:00 - 5:00 212
Thursday, January 09, 2020 Design 3:00 - 5:00 212

Saturday, January 11, 2020 Build 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop

Monday, January 13, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

2
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Build 3:00 - 6:30 Robotics Workshop
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop
Thursday, January 16, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

Saturday, January 18, 2020 Build 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop

Monday, January 20, 2020 MLK Day (no school, no meeting)
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Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Build 3:00 - 6:30 Robotics Workshop
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop
Thursday, January 23, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Build 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop

Monday, January 27, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

4
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Build 3:00 - 6:30 Robotics Workshop
Wednesday, January 29, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop
Thursday, January 30, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

Saturday, February 01, 2020 Build 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop

Monday, February 03, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

5
Tuesday, February 04, 2020 Build 3:00 - 6:30 Robotics Workshop
Wednesday, February 05, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop
Thursday, February 06, 2020 Build (P/T Conferences today) 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

Saturday, February 08, 2020 Build 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop

Monday, February 10, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop
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Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Build 3:00 - 6:30 Robotics Workshop
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Build (P/T Conferences today) 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop
Thursday, February 13, 2020 Build 3:00 - 5:00 Robotics Workshop

Saturday, February 15, 2020 Build 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop

Monday, February 17, 2020 Build (President's Day) 10:30 - 3:00 (Lunch) Robotics Workshop 7Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Unofficial Stop Build Day 3:00 - 6:30 Robotics Workshop

Thursday, February 20, 2020 Auton Code, Pit Prep, etc. 3:00 - 4:30 Robotics Workshop

Monday, February 24, 2020 Competition Prep 3:00 - 4:30 Robotics Workshop

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Setup Pit at MVR After School
Event 
Week 

1

Thursday, February 27, 2020 Miami Valley Regional All Day WSU Nutter Center
Friday, February 28, 2020 Miami Valley Regional All Day WSU Nutter Center
Saturday, February 29, 2020 Miami Valley Regional All Day WSU Nutter Center

Between Competitions, meet every Tuesday/Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 PM in Robotics Workshop

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Travel to Pittsburgh Regional Leave after school
Event 
Week 
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Thursday, March 19, 2020 Pittsburgh Regional All Day California University, PA
Friday, March 20, 2020 Pittsburgh Regional All Day California University, PA
Saturday, March 21, 2020 Pittsburgh Regional All Day California University, PA

IF WE QUALIFY:
Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Detroit World Championships Leave Before School in AM Detroit, MI

Event 
Week 
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Thursday, April 30, 2020 Detroit World Championships All Day Detroit, MI
Friday, May 1, 2020 Detroit World Championships All Day Detroit, MI
Saturday, May 2, 2020 Detroit World Championships All Day Detroit, MI


